Cosmopolitan Collection
Specification Sheet
1 (800) 875-5285
USA
590B Telser Rd
Lake Zurich, IL 60047
Canada

in-between uses.
Heats Quickly and Evenly
Quick warm up time with evenly distributed heat for optimal warmth.
TempSmart™ Overheat Protection
These models come with built-in TempSmart™ protection to
prevent the unit from overheating.
Sku Number Shape Bars Finish Voltage Wattage Amperage Ohms BTU/
Hour
Connection
Method
Ingress
Protection
Rating
TWS6-MPL08KH Flat 8 Black Matte 120V 105W 0.875 A 137 Ω 358 Hardwired IP55
TWS6-MPL08PH Flat 8 Polished Stainless 120V 105W 0.875 A 137 Ω 358 Hardwired IP55
TWS2-LDN11PH Square 11 Polished Stainless 120V 120W 1.00 A 120 Ω 409 Hardwired IP55
TWS4-MLT11KH Round 11 Black Matte 120V 130W 1.08 A 110 Ω 443 Hardwired IP55
TWS4-MLT11PH Round 11 Polished Stainless 120V 130W 1.08 A 110 Ω 443 Hardwired IP55
TWS6-MLN14PH Flat 14 Polished Stainless 120V 215W 1.79 A 67 Ω 734 Hardwired IP55
TWS3-BLG20PH Round 20 Polished Stainless 120V 190W 1.58 A 76 Ω 648 Hardwired IP55
TWS3-BLG20ZH Round 20 Oil-rubbed Bronze 120V 190W 1.58 A 76 Ω 648 Hardwired IP55
All towel warmers
hold a cULus Listing.
UL File number
E336999